
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE DARBHANGA 

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMS OF CIT, BCA, MCA, MCA_NEW & PGDCA_NEW FOR TEPE  

JUNE -  2025 IN FACE TO FACE MODE. 

Venue of Exam:- C.M College, Kilaghat Darbhanga. 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE OF EXAM TIMING 

1.  BCA 2100816603 AAROHI KARAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

2.  BCA 2300257652 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

3.  BCA 2300759938 KUNDAN KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

4.  BCA_NEW 2450134690 ROBIN KUMAR PASWAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

5.  BCA_NEW 2450134719 AAKRITI SINGH BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

6.  BCA_NEW 2450200003 NITISH KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

7.  BCA_NEW 2450763732 ALOK KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

8.  BCA_NEW 2450763835 SURAJ PASWAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

9.  BCA_NEW 2450764235 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

10.  BCA_NEW 2450764298 ANANYA KUMARI BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

11.  BCA_NEW 2450765592 INTEKHAB KHAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

12.  BCA_NEW 2450874510 RANJANA KUMARI BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

13.  BCA_NEW 2450874588 SNEHA BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

14.  BCA_NEW 2452305024 MANISH KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

15.  BCA_NEW 2452305507 DEV RAJ BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

16.  BCA_NEW 2452305600 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

17.  BCA_NEW 2452305662 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

18.  BCA_NEW 2452305786 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

19.  BCA_NEW 2452332591 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

20.  BCA_NEW 2452577552 RADHA KUMARI BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

21.  

BCA_NEW 2500010016 
SHYAM BABU PRASAD 

GUPTA BCSL13 
04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

22.  BCA_NEW 2500317379 AMAN KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

23.  BCA_NEW 2500343423 SHAILESH KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

24.  BCA_NEW 2500437728 HARIOM KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

25.  BCA_NEW 2500451201 HINA KUMARI BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

26.  BCA_NEW 2500451222 PURSHOTTAM RAY BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

27.  

BCA_NEW 2500974563 
KUSH CHANDAN 

PRASAD BCSL13 
04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

28.  

BCA_NEW 2500974630 
HARSHAVARDHAN 

BHARADWAJ BCSL13 
04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

29.  BCA_NEW 2500974650 RAMA KUMARI BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

30.  BCA_NEW 2500974753 SANIYA BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

31.  BCA_NEW 2500974809 FARHAT FATMA BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

32.  BCA_NEW 2500974814 NOOR SABA BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

33.  BCA_NEW 2500974820 NAFISA SHAIKH BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

34.  BCA_NEW 2500974877 MD TABREZ BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

35.  BCA_NEW 2500975092 SAHIL KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

36.  BCA_NEW 2500975282 AKRITI RANJAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

37.  BCA_NEW 2501318976 RIZWANA FIRDOUS BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

38.  BCA_NEW 2501725462 SUMEDHA MEHTA BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 



39.  BCA_NEW 2501725518 AARFA IMRAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

40.  BCA_NEW 2501725544 ARNAV ANSHAL BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

41.  BCA 197973622 ENAYATULLAH BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

42.  BCA 2201284514 AMAR KUMAR BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

43.  BCA 2251292753 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

44.  BCA 2251322328 MUKTA KUMARI BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

45.  BCA 2251322457 MAITRU KUMARI BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

46.  BCA 2300759938 KUNDAN KUMAR BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

47.  BCA 2350674550 SIPU JHA BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

48.  BCA 197973622 ENAYATULLAH BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

49.  BCA 2201284514 AMAR KUMAR BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

50.  BCA 2251322328 MUKTA KUMARI BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

51.  BCA 2251322457 MAITRU KUMARI BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

52.  BCA 2300257652 SURAJ KUMAR BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

53.  BCA 2300759938 KUNDAN KUMAR BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

54.  BCA 2100816603 AAROHI KARAN BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

55.  BCA 2108411638 MD ZEESHAN ALI BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

56.  BCA 2201284514 AMAR KUMAR BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

57.  BCA 2350021719 VASHU ANAND BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

58.  BCA 2350674550 SIPU JHA BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

59.  BCA 2351028791 GYANVI KUMARI BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

60.  BCA 2351029078 ROHIT KUMAR BHAGAT BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

61.  BCA 2353766500 NIKHIL KUMAR BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

62.  BCA 2354378237 PRABHASH KUMAR BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

63.  BCA 2400394915 ADITYA ROY BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

64.  BCA 2400402693 RITIKA BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

65.  BCA 2400838619 MD. ASHIQUE BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

66.  BCA 2400838820 PRABHAT KUMAR BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

67.  BCA 2400838964 SURAJ KUMAR KAMAT BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

68.  BCA 2401526960 MD MODASSIR HUSSAIN BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

69.  BCA 2401660835 SALONI KUMARI BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

70.  BCA 2401830741 KISHAN KUMAR MAHTO BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

71.  BCA 2100816603 AAROHI KARAN BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

72.  BCA 2108411638 MD ZEESHAN ALI BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

73.  BCA 2201284514 AMAR KUMAR BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

74.  BCA 2350021719 VASHU ANAND BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

75.  BCA 2350674550 SIPU JHA BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

76.  BCA 2351028791 GYANVI KUMARI BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

77.  BCA 2351029078 ROHIT KUMAR BHAGAT BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

78.  BCA 2353766500 NIKHIL KUMAR BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

79.  BCA 2354378237 PRABHASH KUMAR BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

80.  BCA 2400394915 ADITYA ROY BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

81.  BCA 2400402693 RITIKA BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

82.  BCA 2400838619 MD. ASHIQUE BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

83.  BCA 2400838820 PRABHAT KUMAR BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

84.  BCA 2400838964 SURAJ KUMAR KAMAT BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

85.  BCA 2401526960 MD MODASSIR HUSSAIN BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

86.  BCA 2401660835 SALONI KUMARI BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

87.  BCA 2401830741 KISHAN KUMAR MAHTO BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 



88.  BCA 2100816603 AAROHI KARAN BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

89.  BCA 2108411638 MD ZEESHAN ALI BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

90.  BCA 2201284514 AMAR KUMAR BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

91.  BCA 2350021719 VASHU ANAND BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

92.  BCA 2351028791 GYANVI KUMARI BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

93.  BCA 2351029078 ROHIT KUMAR BHAGAT BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

94.  BCA 2353766500 NIKHIL KUMAR BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

95.  BCA 2354378237 PRABHASH KUMAR BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

96.  BCA 2400394915 ADITYA ROY BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

97.  BCA 2400402693 RITIKA BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

98.  BCA 2400838619 MD. ASHIQUE BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

99.  BCA 2400838820 PRABHAT KUMAR BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

100.  BCA 2400838964 SURAJ KUMAR KAMAT BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

101.  BCA 2401526960 MD MODASSIR HUSSAIN BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

102.  BCA 2401660835 SALONI KUMARI BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

103.  BCA 2401830741 KISHAN KUMAR MAHTO BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

104.  BCA 188725129 RAMPADARATH MANJHI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

105.  BCA 197973622 ENAYATULLAH BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

106.  BCA 2001995829 PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

107.  BCA 2101120651 MOHSINA AFREEN BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

108.  

BCA 2250766056 
PRAWEEN KUMAR 

MISHRA BCSL43 
07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

109.  BCA 2251292753 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

110.  BCA 2252916089 SNEHA BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

111.  BCA 2350021719 VASHU ANAND BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

112.  BCA 2350674101 TRIPTI CHAUDHARY BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

113.  BCA 2350674483 ASHU KUMAR JHA BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

114.  BCA 2350674550 SIPU JHA BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

115.  BCA 2350675068 AJEET KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

116.  BCA 2350675371 AKASH MISHRA BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

117.  BCA 2350675793 ADITI KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

118.  BCA 2350675828 ROHAN KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

119.  BCA 2350956996 ALOK RANJAN BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

120.  BCA 2350957020 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

121.  BCA 2351028791 GYANVI KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

122.  BCA 2351051467 SAKET RAUSHAN BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

123.  BCA 2351051615 MITA KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

124.  BCA 2351595624 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

125.  BCA 2352005002 CHANDAN KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

126.  BCA 2352387179 TASHMIYA NAUSHAD BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

127.  BCA 2352785110 SACHIN KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

128.  BCA 2352785260 AMAN RAJ BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

129.  BCA 2353474874 ANURAG KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

130.  BCA 2353474909 HEMANT KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

131.  BCA 188725129 RAMPADARATH MANJHI BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

132.  BCA 197973622 ENAYATULLAH BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

133.  BCA 2001995829 PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

134.  BCA 2101120651 MOHSINA AFREEN BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

135.  BCA 2250323680 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

136.  BCA 2250398611 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 



137.  
BCA 2250766056 

PRAWEEN KUMAR 
MISHRA BCSL44 

08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

138.  BCA 2251292753 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

139.  BCA 2252916089 SNEHA BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

140.  BCA 2252916113 AMIT KUMAR AMAN BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

141.  BCA 2350021719 VASHU ANAND BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

142.  BCA 2350674101 TRIPTI CHAUDHARY BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

143.  BCA 2350674483 ASHU KUMAR JHA BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

144.  BCA 2350674550 SIPU JHA BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

145.  BCA 2350675068 AJEET KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

146.  BCA 2350675371 AKASH MISHRA BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

147.  BCA 2350675793 ADITI KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

148.  BCA 2350675828 ROHAN KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

149.  BCA 2350956996 ALOK RANJAN BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

150.  BCA 2350957020 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

151.  BCA 2351028791 GYANVI KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

152.  BCA 2351051467 SAKET RAUSHAN BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

153.  BCA 2351051615 MITA KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

154.  BCA 2351595624 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

155.  BCA 2352005002 CHANDAN KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

156.  BCA 2352387179 TASHMIYA NAUSHAD BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

157.  BCA 2352785110 SACHIN KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

158.  BCA 2352785260 AMAN RAJ BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

159.  BCA 2353474874 ANURAG KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

160.  BCA 2353474909 HEMANT KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

161.  BCA 188725129 RAMPADARATH MANJHI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

162.  BCA 197973622 ENAYATULLAH BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

163.  BCA 2101120651 MOHSINA AFREEN BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

164.  

BCA 2250766056 
PRAWEEN KUMAR 

MISHRA BCSL45 
08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

165.  BCA 2251292753 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

166.  BCA 2252916089 SNEHA BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

167.  BCA 2350021719 VASHU ANAND BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

168.  BCA 2350674101 TRIPTI CHAUDHARY BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

169.  BCA 2350674483 ASHU KUMAR JHA BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

170.  BCA 2350674550 SIPU JHA BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

171.  BCA 2350675068 AJEET KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

172.  BCA 2350675371 AKASH MISHRA BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

173.  BCA 2350675793 ADITI KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

174.  BCA 2350675828 ROHAN KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

175.  BCA 2350956996 ALOK RANJAN BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

176.  BCA 2350957020 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

177.  BCA 2351028791 GYANVI KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

178.  BCA 2351051467 SAKET RAUSHAN BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

179.  BCA 2351051615 MITA KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

180.  BCA 2351595624 ADITYA KUMAR JHA BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

181.  BCA 2352005002 CHANDAN KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

182.  BCA 2352387179 TASHMIYA NAUSHAD BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

183.  BCA 2352785110 SACHIN KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

184.  BCA 2352785260 AMAN RAJ BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 



185.  BCA 2353474874 ANURAG KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

186.  BCA 2353474909 HEMANT KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

187.  BCA 188725129 RAMPADARATH MANJHI BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

188.  BCA 2101120651 MOHSINA AFREEN BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

189.  BCA 2106612401 SATYAM CHOUDHARY BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

190.  BCA 2107381082 MD ARMAN AHMAD BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

191.  BCA 2200156519 AJAY RAJ BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

192.  BCA 2250323654 DIGAMBAR KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

193.  

BCA 2250766056 
PRAWEEN KUMAR 

MISHRA BCSL56 
11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

194.  BCA 2251292753 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

195.  BCA 188725129 RAMPADARATH MANJHI BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

196.  BCA 2101120651 MOHSINA AFREEN BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

197.  BCA 2106612401 SATYAM CHOUDHARY BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

198.  BCA 2107381082 MD ARMAN AHMAD BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

199.  BCA 2200156519 AJAY RAJ BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

200.  BCA 2250323654 DIGAMBAR KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

201.  

BCA 2250766056 
PRAWEEN KUMAR 

MISHRA BCSL57 
11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

202.  BCA 2251292753 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

203.  BCA 188725129 RAMPADARATH MANJHI BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

204.  BCA 2001995829 PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

205.  BCA 2101120651 MOHSINA AFREEN BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

206.  BCA 2106612401 SATYAM CHOUDHARY BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

207.  BCA 2107381082 MD ARMAN AHMAD BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

208.  BCA 2200156519 AJAY RAJ BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

209.  BCA 2250323654 DIGAMBAR KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

210.  
BCA 2250766056 

PRAWEEN KUMAR 
MISHRA BCSL58 

12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

211.  BCA 2251292753 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

212.  BCA 2252350556 MUSKAN PRIYA BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

213.  BCA 188725129 RAMPADARATH MANJHI BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

214.  BCA 197973622 ENAYATULLAH BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

215.  BCA 2001995829 PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

216.  BCA 2105003925 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

217.  BCA 2107380770 PRITI KUMARI BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

218.  

BCA 2200057732 
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY BCSL63 
12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

219.  BCA 2200156519 AJAY RAJ BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

220.  BCA 2250012903 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

221.  BCA 2250083595 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

222.  

BCA 2250323612 
AMARJEET KUMAR 

MAHTO BCSL63 
12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

223.  BCA 2250323680 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

224.  

BCA 2250323720 
SOHAL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY BCSL63 

12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

225.  BCA 2250398611 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

226.  BCA 2250398632 RAJU KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

227.  BCA 2250767010 ALOK VERMA BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

228.  BCA 2250767052 YASHEEB FARIDI BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

229.  BCA 2250767350 RISHIKA GUPTA BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 



230.  BCA 2250767427 SHREYA GUPTA BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

231.  BCA 2250767509 ASHISH THAKUR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

232.  BCA 2250767598 KISHAN KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

233.  BCA 2250768017 DIPTI KUMARI BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

234.  

BCA 2250768207 
BHARAT KUMAR 

SHARMA BCSL63 
12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

235.  BCA 2250768336 RAJESH KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

236.  BCA 2250769055 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

237.  BCA 2250942704 ANUPAM KUMARI BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

238.  

BCA 2251321682 
YASH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY BCSL63 

12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

239.  BCA 2251322014 MD SAIFUDDIN BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

240.  BCA 2251322056 SALONI SINHA BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

241.  BCA 2251322328 MUKTA KUMARI BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

242.  BCA 2251322457 MAITRU KUMARI BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

243.  BCA 2251698700 MD NADEEM BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

244.  BCA 2251698784 SAIFULLAH MUDASSIR BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

245.  BCA 2251699013 MANAS KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

246.  BCA 2252350345 ADARSH RAJ BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

247.  BCA 2252350556 MUSKAN PRIYA BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

248.  BCA 2252350670 AMAN KUMAR JHA BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

249.  BCA 2252916052 GAUTAM KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

250.  BCA 2252916113 AMIT KUMAR AMAN BCSL63 12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

251.  

BCA 2253266861 
SHIVAM KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY BCSL63 
12.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

252.  BCA 2001995829 PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

253.  BCA 2100816603 AAROHI KARAN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

254.  BCA 2101120651 MOHSINA AFREEN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

255.  

BCA 2200057732 
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY MCSL16 
13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

256.  

BCA 2250766056 
PRAWEEN KUMAR 

MISHRA MCSL16 
13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

257.  BCA 2252916089 SNEHA MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

258.  BCA 2350021719 VASHU ANAND MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

259.  BCA 2350674101 TRIPTI CHAUDHARY MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

260.  BCA 2350674483 ASHU KUMAR JHA MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

261.  BCA 2350674550 SIPU JHA MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

262.  BCA 2350675068 AJEET KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

263.  BCA 2350675371 AKASH MISHRA MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

264.  BCA 2350675793 ADITI KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

265.  BCA 2350675828 ROHAN KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

266.  BCA 2350956996 ALOK RANJAN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

267.  BCA 2350957020 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

268.  BCA 2351028791 GYANVI KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

269.  BCA 2351029078 ROHIT KUMAR BHAGAT MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

270.  BCA 2351051467 SAKET RAUSHAN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

271.  BCA 2351051615 MITA KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

272.  BCA 2351595624 ADITYA KUMAR JHA MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

273.  BCA 2352005002 CHANDAN KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

274.  BCA 2352387179 TASHMIYA NAUSHAD MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

275.  BCA 2352785110 SACHIN KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 



276.  BCA 2352785260 AMAN RAJ MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

277.  BCA 2353474874 ANURAG KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

278.  BCA 2353474909 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

279.  BCA_NEW 2450115977 ABHISHEK RAJ MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

280.  BCA_NEW 2450134690 ROBIN KUMAR PASWAN MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

281.  BCA_NEW 2450200003 NITISH KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

282.  BCA_NEW 2450200030 AYUSH NAVNEET MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

283.  BCA_NEW 2450378398 ABHINAV KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

284.  BCA_NEW 2450378464 AYUSH KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

285.  

BCA_NEW 2450378649 
ANKESH KUMAR 

RANJAN MCSL204 
14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

286.  BCA_NEW 2450378783 SANJANA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

287.  BCA_NEW 2450378818 TANIYA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

288.  BCA_NEW 2450762931 MD NAUSHAD MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

289.  BCA_NEW 2450763630 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

290.  BCA_NEW 2450763732 ALOK KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

291.  BCA_NEW 2450764030 MD ALI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

292.  BCA_NEW 2450764148 RAGINI KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

293.  BCA_NEW 2450764235 AKSHAY KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

294.  BCA_NEW 2450764298 ANANYA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

295.  BCA_NEW 2450764528 PRATIMA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

296.  BCA_NEW 2450764723 AKASH KUMAR DUTTA MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

297.  BCA_NEW 2450764765 MAYANK KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

298.  BCA_NEW 2450764826 ANURADHA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

299.  BCA_NEW 2450764852 AARYAN ANAND MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

300.  BCA_NEW 2450764913 HARSHA RAJ THAKUR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

301.  BCA_NEW 2450765592 INTEKHAB KHAN MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

302.  BCA_NEW 2450874510 RANJANA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

303.  BCA_NEW 2450874551 KAUSHAL KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

304.  BCA_NEW 2450874567 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

305.  BCA_NEW 2452304706 MD SAIFI MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

306.  BCA_NEW 2452304820 AMAN KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

307.  BCA_NEW 2452305024 MANISH KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

308.  BCA_NEW 2452305045 PRITEE MISHRA MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

309.  BCA_NEW 2452305111 BAIBHAW KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

310.  BCA_NEW 2452305370 DEEPSHIKHA MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

311.  

BCA_NEW 2452305404 
MOHAMMED SAAD 

HASAN NIZAMI MCSL204 
14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

312.  BCA_NEW 2452305507 DEV RAJ MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

313.  BCA_NEW 2452305512 ABHISHEK JHA MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

314.  BCA_NEW 2452305580 AMIT KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

315.  BCA_NEW 2452305600 ANKIT KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

316.  BCA_NEW 2452305662 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

317.  BCA_NEW 2452305739 SONU KUMAR SAH MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

318.  BCA_NEW 2452305786 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

319.  BCA_NEW 2452332591 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

320.  BCA_NEW 2452577552 RADHA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

321.  BCA_NEW 2450115977 ABHISHEK RAJ MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

322.  BCA_NEW 2450134690 ROBIN KUMAR PASWAN MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

323.  BCA_NEW 2450200003 NITISH KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 



324.  BCA_NEW 2450200030 AYUSH NAVNEET MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

325.  BCA_NEW 2450378398 ABHINAV KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

326.  BCA_NEW 2450378464 AYUSH KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

327.  

BCA_NEW 2450378649 
ANKESH KUMAR 

RANJAN MCSL205 
18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

328.  BCA_NEW 2450378783 SANJANA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

329.  BCA_NEW 2450378818 TANIYA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

330.  BCA_NEW 2450762931 MD NAUSHAD MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

331.  BCA_NEW 2450763630 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

332.  BCA_NEW 2450763732 ALOK KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

333.  BCA_NEW 2450764030 MD ALI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

334.  BCA_NEW 2450764148 RAGINI KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

335.  BCA_NEW 2450764235 AKSHAY KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

336.  BCA_NEW 2450764298 ANANYA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

337.  BCA_NEW 2450764528 PRATIMA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

338.  BCA_NEW 2450764723 AKASH KUMAR DUTTA MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

339.  BCA_NEW 2450764765 MAYANK KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

340.  BCA_NEW 2450764826 ANURADHA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

341.  BCA_NEW 2450764852 AARYAN ANAND MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

342.  BCA_NEW 2450764913 HARSHA RAJ THAKUR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

343.  BCA_NEW 2450765592 INTEKHAB KHAN MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

344.  BCA_NEW 2450874510 RANJANA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

345.  BCA_NEW 2450874551 KAUSHAL KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

346.  BCA_NEW 2450874567 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

347.  BCA_NEW 2452304706 MD SAIFI MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

348.  BCA_NEW 2452304820 AMAN KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

349.  BCA_NEW 2452305024 MANISH KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

350.  BCA_NEW 2452305045 PRITEE MISHRA MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

351.  BCA_NEW 2452305111 BAIBHAW KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

352.  BCA_NEW 2452305370 DEEPSHIKHA MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

353.  

BCA_NEW 2452305404 
MOHAMMED SAAD 

HASAN NIZAMI MCSL205 
18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

354.  BCA_NEW 2452305507 DEV RAJ MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

355.  BCA_NEW 2452305512 ABHISHEK JHA MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

356.  BCA_NEW 2452305580 AMIT KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

357.  BCA_NEW 2452305600 ANKIT KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

358.  BCA_NEW 2452305662 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

359.  BCA_NEW 2452305739 SONU KUMAR SAH MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

360.  BCA_NEW 2452305786 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

361.  BCA_NEW 2452332591 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

362.  BCA_NEW 2452577552 RADHA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

363.  MCA 184589549 SNEHA KUMARI MCSL45 22.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

364.  

MCA 185057698 
MD RAHMATULLAH 

QURAISHI MCSL45 
22.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

365.  MCA 178069426 ASHISH KUMAR SAH MCSL54 23.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

366.  MCA 184589549 SNEHA KUMARI MCSL54 23.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

367.  

MCA 185057698 
MD RAHMATULLAH 

QURAISHI MCSL54 
23.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

368.  MCA 184589549 SNEHA KUMARI MCSL36 26.08.2025 09:00 am To 12:00 noon 

369.  
MCA 185057698 

MD RAHMATULLAH 
QURAISHI MCSL36 

26.08.2025 09:00 am To 12:00 noon 



 
 
Note: 

 Learners are advised to report 30 minutes before the scheduled time at the venue of Practical Examinations. 

 Learners are requested to carry IGNOU identity card and hall ticket for the practical examination. 

 The list of learners is made based on the data provided by SED, in case the name of learner is not in the list, 

he/she is advised to contact Regional Centre Darbhanga up to 15 July 2025 along with the supporting 

documents for the claims. 

 No request for addition will be entertained after 15 July 2025. 
 
 
                   (sd) 
 

Dr. Santan Kumar Ram  
                                                                                                                                                                                              (Regional Director) 


